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（ ）Trantotte

（ ）ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（ ）TRTA

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）すま離宮TS

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）ACETC

（ ）COSANA

（ ）しあわせの村TS

（ ）TEAM MARS

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）GR8

（ ）ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（ ）TEAM MARS

（ ）PanaChildren1975

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）ﾙ･ｸｰﾙTA

（ ）ﾗﾎﾞｷｯｽﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ

（ ）Runup

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）芦屋ｼｰｻｲﾄﾞﾃﾆｽ

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）OTTO TA

（ ）すま離宮TS

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）REX KOBE

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）TEAM MARS

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）OTTO TA

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）PanaChildren1975

（ ）ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（ ）ｴﾑﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ神戸

（ ）TEAM MARS

（ ）しあわせの村TS

（ ）ﾙ･ｸｰﾙTA

（ ）GR8

（ ）teamXS

（ ）COSANA

（ ）PanaChildren1975

（ ）TetsuyaJapan

（ ）ITC

（ ）TEAM MARS

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（ ）TASU-club

（ ）ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（ ）ﾗﾎﾞｷｯｽﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ

（ ）すま離宮TS

（ ）OTTO TA

（ ）GR8

酒 井  皇 成

b y e

宮 崎  陽 音

高 橋  理 人

中 林  航

三 木  望 夢

北 芝  悠 利

請 川  舜

宮 原  歓 大

b y e

永 井  皓 喜

丸 尾  研 人

足 立  優 人

佐 藤  直 紀

b y e

津 田  哲 平

飯 田  隼 生

b y e

小 山  遥 大

尾 高  彰 啓

岡 島  航

藤 谷  柊 司

内 田  涼 介

牧 野  樹

山 口  航 輔

佐 藤  瑛 持

奥 山  伊 樹

村 田  駿 介

松 島  夢 叶

白 石  陸 音

b y e

辻  誠 之 介

田 中  裕 翔

b y e

水 口  侃

仁 保  翔 一 朗

三 浦  蒼 大

中 村  唯 人

山 本  蒼 大

浅 田  蒼 太

宮 永  弘 斗

堀 井  健

高 山  知 己

形 山  太 一

松 田  理 志

熊 谷  隼 成

b y e

松 前  怜 音

藤 本  惺 汰

b y e

今 出  哲 平

木 村  日 露

東 岡  雅 斗

上 田  麻 人

田 中  颯 一 郎

豊 田  徳 哉

飴 家  隆 太

中 村  友 星

榮 藤  春 真

森 本  侑 真

谷  遼 馬

チ ャ ン  テ ウ

b y e

野 沢  栄 之 助
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小学5.6年男子シングルス

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

9.

10.

11.

12.

15.

13.

14.

18.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

31.

27.

28.

34.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

47.

41.

42.

50.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

63.

55.

60

61

60

60

60

62

60

60

60

wo

60

63

75

64

62

63

62

64

61

64

62

62

64

61

64

61

60

63

64

60

63

61

75

64

61

61

61

60

61

62

64

63

61

60

62

61

60

62

60

61

64

63

62

61

1R 2R 3R 4R SF F


